Rev. 20251027
Powered by
Smart Amp-Sync
Universal Power Adaptor
3
Universal Power Adaptor
21
, 0.2 M
◎ Safe Charging Current: 10 A (derated)
◎ Power Output: 2.2 kW
AS1-UK10A
UK Plug Adaptor, 0.2 M
◎ Safe Charging Current: 10 A (derated)
◎ Power Output: 2.3 kW
AS1-IT10A
Italian Plug Adaptor, 0.2 M
◎ Safe Charging Current: 10 A (derated)
◎ Power Output: 2.3 kW
AS1-CH8A
Swiss Plug Adaptor, 0.2 M
◎ Safe Charging Current: 8 A (derated)
◎ Power Output: 1.8 kW
AS1-DM6A
Denmark Plug Adaptor, 0.2 M
◎ Safe Charging Current: 6 A (derated)
◎ Power Output: 1.4 kW
 



Thermal
Sensor
Inside
CY-A32A3P
CEE 32A Plug 3-Phase Adaptor, 0.2 M
◎ Rated Current: 32 A
◎ Power Output: 11 kW (M2-11T)
  22 kW (M2-22T)
CY-A16A3P
CEE 16A Plug 3-Phase Adaptor, 0.2 M
◎ Safe Charging Current: 16 A
◎ Power Output: 11KW 
CY-A32A1P
CEE 32A Plug 1-Phase Adaptor,0.2 M
◎ Rated Current: 32 A
◎ Power Output: 3.68 kW(for M2-11T)
  7.36 kW(for M2-22T)
CY-A16A1P
CEE 16A Plug 1-Phase Adaptor, 0.2 M
◎ Safe Charging Current: 16 A
◎ Power Output: 3.68 kW
CY-A10A1P